
Female
F P

Male
F P Gra..

Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sci..
Moffett/Sanders School-N..
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professi..
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 40

9
3
2
13
7
3
2
1

2,447
115
304
67
345
297
445
572

302

23

7
2
3
4

2
5

1,162
56
110
13
154
19
39
309

462

3,672
171
430
85
504
333
491
884
4
770

2022 Undergraduate Enrollment by FTPT Gender by School

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by SEX and OIE_FTPT vs. School. The data is filtered
on SGBSTDN_LEVL_CODE, which keeps U.


