2022 Undergraduate Enrollment by FTPT Gender by School					
	Female		Male		Gra
	F	Р	F	Р	Gia
Brock School of Business	302	1	462	5	770
General University		2		2	4
Howard College: Arts/Sci	572	3	309		884
Moffett/Sanders School-N.	445	7	39		491
OBB School of Education	297	13	19	4	333
School of Health Professi.	345	2	154	3	504
School of Public Health	67	3	13	2	85
School of the Arts	304	9	110	7	430
Undeclared	115		56		171
Grand Total	2,447	40	1,162	23	3,672

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by SEX and OIE_FTPT vs. School. The data is filtered on SGBSTDN_LEVL_CODE, which keeps U.